
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99

$1.25
$1.49
$4.99
$5.49
$5.50
$3.25
$3.25
$3.25
$5.95

$7.99       L(10) $11.99

$7.99
$8.99
$9.50
$9.99
$9.99

  $2.99/$4.99  
$2.99/$4.99
 $2.99/$4.99
$3.99/$6.99

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

$12.50
$12.50

$12.50

$12.50

Lomein +$1.5

Seafood Soup (Pint/Quart)



Ichiban buffet

California Roll
(Crab, Cucumber, Avocado)

Philadelphia Roll
(Salmon, Cream cheese)

Alaska Roll
(Salmon, Avocado, Cucumber)

Vegetable Roll
(Seaweed salad, Cucumber,

Avocado)

Philly Roll
(Crab, Cream Cheese)

Spicy Crabmeat Roll
(Homemade Spicy Crabmeat)

 

 vb

$5.99 Rainbow Roll
California roll topped with Shrimp, Salmon, Tilapia & Avocado

Yum Yum Roll
California topped with Crabmeat (Spicy Mayor and Sriracha)

Super Crabmeat Roll
California topped with Spicy Crabmeat (Spicy Mayor )

Green Dragon Roll
California topped with Avocado

Salmon

Tilapia

Crabmeat

Shrimp

Special Roll
Sushi Roll

Nigiri

$8.99

$8.99

$8.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$10.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

Any Sushi orders can contain raw fish

4 pieces per order

Vegetable
Mixed Vegetable

Oyster Mushroom

Steam Broccoli

1.Fried Rice or Lomein

2.Any Chicken Meals

3.Any Beef Meals

4.Any Seafood Meals

 

Ichiban Seafood

Spicy Crawfish

Clam

Salt & Pepper Shrimp

Coconut Shrimp

Mussel

$12.50

$12.50

$13.99

$13.99

$13.99

Family Meals

4 order only

$35.99

W. Rice


