Ichiban buffet



Combo Lomein +\$1.5

Serve W. Rice and Spring Roll

Sesame Chicken	\$9.99
General T'sao Chicken	\$9.99
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$9.99
Chicken Broccoli	\$9.99
Beef Broccoli	\$9.99
Pepper Steak	\$9.99
Honey Chicken	\$9.99
Mongolian Beef	\$9.99
Moo Goo Gai Gan	\$9.99
Mixed Vegetables	\$9.99

Lomein / Fried Rice / Rice noodle

Vegetable	\$7.99
Chicken	\$8.99
Beef	\$9.50
Shrimp	\$9.99
House (Chicken, Beef, and Shrimp)	\$9.99

Appeitizer

Vegetable Spring roll	\$1.25
Pork Egg Roll	\$1.49
Cheese Wonton (10)	\$4.99
Fried Shrimp (12)	\$5.49
Chicken Wing	\$5.50
Frech Fries	\$3.25
Chicken Nugget	\$3.25
Sugar Donut	\$3.25
Dumpling (10)	\$5.95
BBQ Spareribs Sm (5)	7.99 L(10)

Soup

_		_
Egg Drop Soup	(Pint/Quart)	\$2.99/\$4.99
Wonton Soup	(Pint/Quart)	\$2.99/\$4.99
Hot & Sour Soup	(Pint/Quart)	\$2.99/\$4.99
Seafood Soup	(Pint/Quart)	\$3.99/\$6.99

Chicken

Beef

Seafood

Serve W.White Rice or Fried Rice

Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$10.50	Pepper Steak	\$11.50	Shrimp W. Broccoli	\$12.50
Chicken W.Broccoli	\$10.50	Mongolian Beef	\$11.50	Shrimp W.Veg	\$12.50
Chicken W.Vegetable	\$10.50	Beef W.Vegetable	\$11.50	Shrimp W.	
General Tso's Chicken	\$10.50	Beef W.Mushroom	\$11.50	Lobster Sauce	\$12.50
Sesame Chicken	\$10.50			Shrimp W.	
				Chinese Vegetable	\$12.50

Ichiban buffet



Sushi Roll

Any Sushi orders can contain raw fish

California Roll \$5.99

(Crab, Cucumber, Avocado)

Philadelphia Roll \$5.99

(Salmon, Cream cheese)

Alaska Roll \$5.99

(Salmon, Avocado, Cucumber)

Vegetable Roll \$5.99

(Seaweed salad, Cucumber,

Avocado)

Philly Roll \$5.99

(Crab, Cream Cheese)

Spicy Crabmeat Roll \$5.99

(Homemade Spicy Crabmeat)

Vegetable

W. Rice

Mixed Vegetable \$8.99

Oyster Mushroom \$8.99

Steam Broccoli \$8.99

Family Meals

1.Fried Rice or Lomein

2. Any Chicken Meals

3.Any Beef Meals

4.Any Seafood Meals

¢25 00

Special Roll

Rainbow Roll

\$10.99

California roll topped with Shrimp, Salmon, Tilapia & Avocado

Yum Yum Roll

\$10.99

California topped with Crabmeat (Spicy Mayor and Sriracha)

Super Crabmeat Roll

\$10.99

California topped with Spicy Crabmeat (Spicy Mayor)

Green Dragon Roll

California topped with Avocado

\$10.99

Nigiri

4 pieces per order

Salmon \$5.99

Tilapia \$5.99

Crabmeat \$5.99

Shrimp \$5.99

Ichiban Seafood

Spicy Crawfish \$12.50

Clam \$12.50

Salt & Pepper Shrimp \$13.99

Coconut Shrimp \$13.99

Mussel \$13.99